Slick Willy MASTER CUT
BB-slwlMC-CL
CODE:
BB-SLWLMC-CL
GENERAL INFORMATION:
The SLICK WILLY MASTER CUT Neon is engineered for precision, durability,
and superior lighting performance. Featuring DC24V single-LED cutting every
6.25 mm, it offers unlimited length customization and maximum installation

FLAME
RESISTANT
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-SLWLMC-CL-SL.WL.MC.24V10-AS-AFS1217A4-
MC24
BB-SLWLMC-CL-
SL.WL.24V10-AS-
AFS1217A4-MC24
1 DIMENSIONS:
0.66”[1.7 C
M
] CCT
2
COLOR
RANGE
SL.WL.MC.24V10
A) Length -
B) Height -
LIGHT SOURCE:
CRI
INPUT
VOLTAGE
L: 0.66” (1.7 cm)
H: 0.47” (1.2 cm)
RATED CURRENT
(A/m)
FOR 10W OPTION
RATED
POWER
MAXIMUM
POWER
0.47”[1.2 CM]
2200 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
2166-2310 K
2630-2830 K
2920-3170 K
3770-4220 K
>90 24
0.4
(0.12A/ft)
10
(3.05W/ft)
11
(3.35W/ft)
LUMENS STANDARD LENGTH REMARK
710 (235LM/ft)
935 (285LM/ft)
990 (302LM/ft)
980 (299LM/ft)
10000mm (32.8ft) 1LED/6.25mm
SL.WL.MC.24V15 FOR 15W OPTION
CCT COLOR
RANGE
CRI
INPUT
VOLTAGE
RATED CURRENT
(A/m)
RATED
POWER
MAXIMUM
POWER
2200 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
2100-2300 K
2600-2830 K

M
]
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-SLWLMC-CL-
SL.WL.24V10-AS-
AFS1217A4-MC24
Example:
CODE: BB-SLWLMC-CL-SL.WL.MC.24V10-AS-AFS1217A4-
MC24
1 DIMENSIONS:
A) Length -
B) Height -
L: 0.66” (1.7 cm)
H: 0.47” (1.2 cm)
2 LIGHT SOURCE:
SL.WL.MC.48V
INPUT
VOLTAGE
RATED CURRENT
(A/m)
RATED
POWER
COLOR
RANGE
MAXIMUM
POWER
CCT CRI
2200 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
2100-2300 K
2600-2830 K
2920-3170 K
3770-4220 K
0.2
(0.06A/ft)
10
(3.05W/ft)
11
(3.35W/ft)
>90 48
REMARKLUMENS STANDARD LENGTH
650 (198LM/ft)
770 (235LM/ft)
815 (248LM/ft)
890 (271LM/ft)
20000mm (65.62ft) 2LED/12.5mm
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 12/27/2026
CODE:
BB-SLWLMC-CL
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BB-SLWLMC-CL-SL.WL.MC.24V10-AS-AFS1217A4-
MC24
CODE: